(Rov. 6-93) 97/3001	8-2001 HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings □ □ ▼ ▼	ann andrat natun anglan 1994 (1901 1988)
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat. 1017	ched original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
PLAK SMACKER, INC.  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State - California	Name: Young S Actions, LLC Internal Address:  Street Address: 15 Andres Way (Namo)  City: Riverside State: CA ZIP: 92503
□ Other	D Individual/a) altipopolis
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes Xi No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship☐ ☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Delaware limited liability Company If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  2,433,837
Additional numbers a	ittached? □ Yes & No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Thomas I. Rozsa, Esq.  ROZSA & CHEN LLP Internal Address: Suite 1601  6/08/2001 GTON11 00000181 2433837  FC:481 40.00 OP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\ 40.00\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Street Address: 15910 Ventura Blvd.	8. Deposit account number:
City: Encino State: CA ZIP: 91436	/Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9.	Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief	ef, the foregoing information	on is true and	i correct and any attac	hed copy is a true copy of
	the original document.	$\bigcirc$ 0	^ ~	*	

Thomas I. Rozsa

Signature

April 25, 2001

Name of Person Signing

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

## ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION OF A MARK

(name of assignor)	ornia corporation
of 4105 Indus Way, Riverside, Cali	fornia 92503
(address)	
has adopted, used and is using a mark which is registered in the	he United States Patent and Trademark Office,
Registration No. 2,433,837, da	March 6, 2001
for: "ACHIEVE"	; and
Whereas Young PS Acquisitions, LLC,	a Delaware limited liabilit
of 4105 Indus Way, Riverside, Cali	company fornia 92503
(address) is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof	
Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of	of which is hereby acknowledged, said
PLAK SMACKER, INC.	does hereby assign unto the said
(name of assignor)	tioes necesy assign unto the said
Young PS Acquisitions, LLC (name of essignee)	all right, title and interest in and to the
2	
State of <u>Colfornia</u> ; C1.  County of <u>Riveside</u> State of <u>Riveside</u> State of <u>Siveside</u>	elgnor; if assignor is a corporation or other juristic we the official title of the person who signs for assignor) audette Tapocik, President  , 200/, before me appeared
State of <u>Celifornia</u> ; C1.  County of <u>Rivesicle</u> } Ss.  On this <u>24</u> day of <u>April</u> Bratin Jaquer (Notary Public)	we the official title of the person who signs for essignor) audette Tapocik, President  , 200 / , before me appeared  , the person who signed this instrument,
State of County of Revesice SS.  County of Revesice SS.  On this 24 day of April  Brater To Jaquer (Notay Public)  who acknowledged that he/she signed it as a free act on his/he corporation conthaction with without the stipped do so).  BEATRIZ JAQUEZ  COMM. #1240491	we the official title of the person who signs for essignor) audette Tapocik, President  , 200 / , before me appeared  , the person who signed this instrument,

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 04/30/2001 REEL: 002289 FRAME: 0885

PTO Form 4.22 (Trademarks)

Patent and Trademark Office - U.S. DEPT. of COMMERCE